

T.P.(Crl.) No. 107 OF 2003  
ITEM No.5

Court No. 6

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 107/2003

S. PULLA REDDY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. & ex-Parte stay )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 05/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Issue notice.  
Dasti service, in addition, is also permitted.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(S. Malkani)  
Assistant Registrar